
BREAKFAST

Smashed Avo with 2 Eggs Any Style 140K

150K

70K

60K

130K

110K

110K

100K

Two toasted sourdough, smashed avocado, sauteed tomato cherry,
feta cheese, peperomia, red veined sorre with 2 eggs any style.

Smoked Salmon
Sourdough, cucumber, boiled egg, spiced yoghurt.

Fruit Salad
Seasonal fruit, ginger-orange dressing.

Sliced Fruits
Sliced seasonal fruits.

Blooming Breakfast (Vegan)
Scramble tofu, roasted herb mix mushroom, mashed pumpkin,
roasted tomato cherry, avocado, onion and beet relish, baby
potato and sourdough.

Nasi Goreng
Garlic fried rice, chicken popcorn, sunny set up, cracker and
vegetable pickle.

Mie Goreng
Soya fried noodle, chicken popcorn, sunny set up, cracker and
vegetable pickle.

Banana Pancake
Orange segment, orange zest confit, strawberry mascarpone.

120KUlu Dragon Bowl
Dragon fruit, banana, strawberry, honey, coconut water.

120KThe Green Bowl
Banana, kale, pineapple, mango, ginger, honey, coconut water.

120KPeanut Butter Bowl
Banana, peanut butter, cacao powder, honey, coconut water.

140KSivana Bowl
Banana, strawberry, mango, blueberry, acai pure, honey,
coconut water.

Menu

BowlSMOOTHIE



• Breakfast order should be submit one day in advance
• For last minute order will be deliver within 45 minute
• First breakfast will be serve from 8:30 am
• All prices are subject to a 10% tax and 7% service charge

Note:

Espresso

20KAlmond Milk / Oat Milk /
Soy Milk / Coconut Milk

20KSyrup (Vanilla / Hazelnut /
Caramel)

20KEspresso

20KGo Large

30KDecaf Coffee

Long Black

Latte

Flat White

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate

40K

50K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60KChai Latte

COFFEE
Peppermint

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Strawberry Tea

Grean Tea

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50KChamomile

TEA POT

Booze 90K

90K

90K

90K

100K

100K

60K

Pineapple, apple, orange, ginger.

Shine
Avocado, apple, pineapple, english spinach, lime, honey.

Activator
Pineapple, watermelon, mint, lime.

Immune Boosting
Orange, turmeric, ginger, black pepper, honey.

Tune Up
Beetroot, apple, lime, celery.

Recovery
Cucumber, english spinach, lime, apple.

Single Juicer
Watermelon / pineapple / orange.

JUICE

EXTRAS


